o 0o~ WN PP

CASH

LEGGING
KURTI
KURTI
BRA
BLOOMER
BLOOMER

RS. TWO THOUSAND FIFTY-FIVE ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

6109
6204
621142
6212
6108
6108

[62 BN IS, B &) BN 62 BN @) |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.00

280.00
720.00
740.00
175.00
70.00
70.00

142105
28/02/2026

1

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

CASH

280.00
720.00
740.00
175.00
70.00
70.00

2055.00

2055.00



