

CASH

142105
28/02/2026
1

CASH

1	LEGGING	6109	5	1.00	280.00	0.00	0.00	280.00
2	KURTI	6204	5	1.00	720.00	0.00	0.00	720.00
3	KURTI	621142	5	1.00	740.00	0.00	0.00	740.00
4	BRA	6212	5	1.00	175.00	0.00	0.00	175.00
5	BLOOMER	6108	5	1.00	70.00	0.00	0.00	70.00
6	BLOOMER	6108	5	1.00	70.00	0.00	0.00	70.00

6.00

0.00

2055.00

RS. TWO THOUSAND FIFTY-FIVE ONLY

2055.00

* Thanks. Visit Again.